Constant  current  LED  driver  that  operates  from  176-264Vac  input  with  300  to  900mA  output current. With it’s
compact dimensions from 116 x 42.5 x 28mm it is easy to integrate in LED Panel and down light products.
To ensure trouble-free opera�on, protec�on is provided against output short circuit and over Load.
30W CONSTANT CURRENT STANDARD SERIES
Quantum Power GmbH
Q P E C-S - 3 0 -X X X  F
L E D  D R I V E R  I N D O O R

STA N DA R D
WIRING DIAGRAM
Voltage
(VAC)
Max.
Current(A)
Frequency
(Hz)
Constant current
(mA)
Normal working
voltage (VDC)
No load working
voltage (VDC)
Max. Power(W)
1 QPEC-S-30-300 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 300 67-100 115 30
2 QPEC-S-30-350 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 350 51.5-86 96 30.1
3 QPEC-S-30-400 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 400 45-75 85 30
4 QPEC-S-30-450 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 450 40-67 77 30.2
5 QPEC-S-30-500 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 500 36-60 70 30
6 QPEC-S-30-550 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 550 32-54 64 29.7
7 QPEC-S-30-600 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 600 30-50 60 30
8 QPEC-S-30-650 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 650 27.5-46 56 29.9
9 QPEC-S-30-700 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 700 25-43 50 30.1
10 QPEC-S-30-750 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 750 24-40 50 30
11 QPEC-S-30-800 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 800 22.5-38 48 30.4
12 QPEC-S-30-850 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 850 21-35 45 29.8
13 QPEC-S-30-900 F 220-240 0.24 50/60 900 19.5-34 43 30.6
No. Model number
Input Output
Quantum Power GmbH